
 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2021 – 2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

Monday 6th September  PD Day – school closed 

Tuesday 7th September  School opens for the Autumn Term 

Friday 22nd October   School closes for half term 

Monday 1st November  PD Day – school closed 

Tuesday 2nd November  School re-opens 

Thursday 16th December  School closes for the Christmas Holiday 

 

SPRING TERM 2022 

Monday 3rd January    Bank Holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 4th January    PD Day – school closed 

Wednesday 5th January  School re-opens for the Spring Term 

Friday 18th February   School closes for half term 

Monday 28th February  School re-opens 

Friday 8th April    School closes for the Easter Holiday 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

Tuesday 26th April   School re-opens for the Summer Term 

Monday 2nd May    Bank Holiday – school closed 

Thursday 26th May   School closes for half term 

Friday 27th May   PD Day – school closed  

Tuesday 7th June   School re-opens  



Friday 15th July   School closes for the Summer Holiday 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Monday 5th September   PD Day – school closed 

Tuesday 6th September  PD Day – school closed 

Wednesday 7th September     School opens for the Autumn Term 

 

*Please note that further PD Days have to be allocated and you will be notified of these 

when they have been decided. 

 

 

 

 


